
Project partners:

‘This program  is proudly coordinated by the GSGLLEN in partnership with Rotary District 9780"

Does your club have the capacity to support the
Enhance Work Experience project by

billeting Year 10 students, and/or 
 covering work experience related travel costs?

Please contact:

Wendy James
Assistant Governor Youth Services
Rotary International District 9780

0428 504 080
wendy.james@rotary9780.org

or
Marg Wagner

Enhance Work Experience 
Project Coordinator 

GSGLLEN
0490 290 304

marg@gsgllen.org.au
https://gsgllen.org.au/enhance-work-experience/

Enhance Work Experience
making work experience worth experiencing

Follow the GSGLLEN 

@gsgllen gsgllen1



ROTARIANS....
If you are an EMPLOYER, you might also be able to host 

a work experience student in your workplace.

Please contact your nearest Local Learning and Employment Network (LLEN) office 
to find out about opportunities to support youth in your area:

Central Grampians LLEN
Nerissa Gee
CGLLEN Partnerships and
 Pathways Coordinator
nerissa@cgllen.org.au
0417 589 973

Geelong Region LLEN
Claire Wells
Project Officer
cwells@grllen.com.au
0400 447 093

GEELONG AND SURROUNDS ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS

Bayside Geelong          Bellarine North          Belmont        Corio Bay
Geelong          Geelong Central          Geelong East        Geelong West
Grovedale Waurn Ponds          Highton        Kardinia        Lara District
Ocean Grove          Torquay

Highlands  LLEN
Jenny Sheriff
School to Work 
Partnership Broker
jenny@highlandsllen.org
0447 720 908

Murray Mallee  LLEN
Kerryn Zanker
Structured Workplace Learning (SWL)
swl@mmllen.com
0491 491 022

South West  LLEN
Lauren Westhorpe
School to Work 
Program Officer
lauren@swllen.org.au
0499 089 558

Wimmera Southern 
Mallee LLEN
Vanessa O’Loughlin
Executive Officer
eo@llen.com.au
0418 312556

CENTRAL GRAMPIANS ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
Ararat          Stawell         

HIGHLANDS AND SURROUNDS ROTARY
 DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
Alfredton          Ballarat East         Ballarat Inc.
Ballarat South          Ballarat West          
Ballarat Young Ambition       Beaufort          
Wendouree Breakfast

MURRAY MALLEE AND SURROUNDS ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
    Kerang           Swan Hill         Swan Hill Sunrise 

SOUTH WEST AND SURROUNDS ROTARY 
DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
Camperdown          Cobden          Colac
Colac West          Port Fairy          Terang
Warrnambool          Warrnambool Central
Warrnambool Daybreak          Warrnambool East 

WIMMERA SOUTHERN MALLEE AND SURROUNDS ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
Horsham          Horsham East          Nhill
Warracknabeal 

Glenelg and Southern Grampians  LLEN GLENELG/SOUTHERN GRAMPIANS ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS
Casterton          Hamilton          Portland          Portland Bay

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROTARY DISTRICT 9780 CLUBS 
(first contact for referral)
Bordertown          Millicent          Mount Gambier  
Mount Gambier Lakes          Mount Gambier West          Naracoorte

Highlands  LLEN
Polly Britten
School-to Work
Partnership Broker
engagement@highlandsllen.org
0400 564 839

South West  LLEN
Catherine Grist
School to Work 
Program Officer
catherine@swllen.org.au
03 55 610 047

Geelong Region LLEN
Jo Harris
Project Officer
jharris@grllen.com.au
0430 855 914

Marg Wagner
School to Work Broker - 
Enhance Work Experience
coordinator
marg@gsgllen.org.au
0490 290304

North Central LLEN
Mary-Ann Sait
SWL School & Industry Engagement
m.sait@ncllen.org.au
0400 696 156

NORTH CENTRAL AND ROTARY DISTRICT 9780  CLUBS
St Arnaud
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